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200 Gelding ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ 28" & under
518 Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful MagicNational Champion Peter & Natasha Murray

201 Gelding ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ over 28" to 30"
539 Tiny Toy RF Ultimate ModelNational Champion Pamela Broadbent

231 Tejan He's Just BellissimoNational Reserve Champion Tegan Fisher

266 Trabyrne Fine Art3rd Karen Williams

427 Wild Nomads Snippets Storm Chaser4th Siannon Brady

441 Witheren Lodge Kavelero Blue5th Jenny Lee

National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Gelding
518 Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful MagicNational Grand Champion Peter & Natasha Murray

539 Tiny Toy RF Ultimate ModelNational Reserve Grand Champion Pamela Broadbent

202 Gelding ‐ Yearling ‐ 30" & under
No Entries

203 Gelding ‐ Yearling ‐ over 30" to 32"
267 Silkwood LW All IntimidationNational Champion Karen Williams

428 Reddiston Park TitaniumNational Reserve Champion Siannon Brady

418 Glyndel Park Perfect Impression3rd Susan van den Berg

204 Gelding ‐ Two Year Old ‐ 31" & under
No Entries

205 Gelding ‐ Two Year Old ‐ over 31" to 33"
442 Witheren Lodge Blueprints ReplicaNational Champion Jenny Lee

376 Sapphire Park Im Da Silver PrinceNational Reserve Champion Nicole Kelly

National Grand & Reserve Junior Gelding
267 Silkwood LW All IntimidationNational Grand Champion Karen Williams

428 Reddiston Park TitaniumNational Reserve Grand Champion Siannon Brady

206 Gelding ‐ Three Years Old ‐ 32" & under
No Entries

207 Gelding ‐ Three Years Old ‐ over 32" to 34.5"
230 Spellbound Flash of BrillianceNational Champion Tegan Fisher

208 Gelding ‐ Four Years to Eight Years ‐ 30" & under
524 Moonshine CowboyNational Champion Susan Norman

209 Gelding ‐ Four Years to Eight Years ‐ over 30" to 32"
No Entries

210 Gelding ‐ Four Years to Eight Years ‐ over 32" to 34.5"
536 Tiny Toy Hot Summer NightNational Champion Pamela Broadbent

487 Flutterby Keep DreaminNational Reserve Champion Jessica Duffy

502 Cranage Keeping Up Appearances3rd Dalene J Nobbs

351 Kenlee Park Cadillack Jack4th Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

342 Weebelong Ticket To The Moon5th Dulcie Irwin

457 Sapphire Park Lika Tigre6th Stacey Milligan

459 Yantaringa Park ST Sumkindastriking7th Cassandra Morris

277 Kerilly Park Prince of Hearts8th Kirby Drogemuller

220 Bokara Park RS Just An Illusion9th Leanne Gross

188 Elbar Bronze Echo10th Lacey Toynton

211 Gelding ‐ Veteran Over Eight Years (elig. Supreme Veteran)
161 Tourmaline Knight WalkerNational Champion Tracey Filicietti

122 Silver Star SombreroNational Reserve Champion Spellbound Miniatures

132 Crystal Park Wind In The Mist3rd Nicola Field

480 Weebelong Shine‐On Orion4th Jade Raines

121 Atlanta Rebel Scout5th Spellbound Miniatures

447 Imperial Aussies Lone Star6th Ted & Sandra East

278 Glenmar Park Mickeys Toy Soldier7th Kirby Drogemuller

National Grand & Reserve Senior Gelding
230 Spellbound Flash of BrillianceNational Grand Champion Tegan Fisher

161 Tourmaline Knight WalkerNational Reserve Grand Champion Tracey Filicietti
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212 Filly ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ 26" & under
395 Enchanted Show Stables Justa Doll Dot ComNational Champion Mikaela Micallef

369 Sapphire Park Kiwis I Got ItNational Reserve Champion Nicole Kelly

213 Filly ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ over 26" to 28"
368 Sapphire Park Tuckers Extremely SpecialNational Champion Nicole Kelly

352 Kenlee Park Amir's Ray Of SunshineNational Reserve Champion Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

275 Kerilly Park Voltaires Leading Lady3rd Kirby Drogemuller

301 Figtree Lodge All Dolled Up4th Kaitlin Cornwell

526 Jackafella Jays Lil Surprise Lady5th Susan Norman

214 Filly ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ over 28" to 30"
186 Bannerman Park Magic In ArtNational Champion Hayley Whiting

353 Kenlee Park Amir's White DiamondNational Reserve Champion Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

281 Mirrindel PrettE Exceptional3rd Danielle & Dianne Cotton

354 Kenlee Park Amir's Tilly Devine4th Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

515 Almighty Elegant Divine Diva5th Sharon Crawford

402 Astara Heaven Sent6th Margaret Webb

408 Cranage Prim and Proper7th Carmen Bajpe

419 Firefly Star Attraction8th Susan van den Berg

National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Filly
368 Sapphire Park Tuckers Extremely SpecialNational Grand Champion Nicole Kelly

186 Bannerman Park Magic In ArtNational Reserve Grand Champion Hayley Whiting

215 Filly ‐ Yearling ‐ 30" & under
270 Excellence Academy BG WonderstruckNational Champion Karen Williams

227 Ravensbrooke Spectacular Gypsy RoseNational Reserve Champion Ashley Metcalf

273 Country Rose 143 Star Attraction3rd Kirby Drogemuller

514 Almighty Triple Buckerina Dot Com4th Sharon Crawford

506 Kerrigans MM Dream Come True5th Priscilla & Kyle Maher

156 Ravensbrooke Oh So Special6th Julie‐Anne & Stephen Dwyer

321 Painted Crystal Ts Lady Almirah7th Serena Barber

216 Filly ‐ Yearling ‐ over 30" to 32"
387 Sapphire Park Princes Oh My GoshNational Champion Nicole Kelly

307 Alqueria 'N' Ice DesignNational Reserve Champion Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias

479 Raines Park Captivation3rd Joanne Raines

248 Eachan Addicted To Love4th T Granger & M Norman

249 Muskoka Amazing Grace5th Jesse & Lee Egan

338 Meambie Midnight Dancing Fairy6th Meambie Miniatures

217 Filly ‐ Two Years Old ‐ 31" & under
No Entries

218 Filly ‐ Two Years Old ‐ over 31" to 33"
409 Cranage Ob‐La‐DiNational Champion Carmen Bajpe

308 Alqueria Blue Ice AngelNational Reserve Champion Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias

378 Sapphire Park Princes Silk Stockings3rd Nicole Kelly

268 JR's Moonlight Lady4th Karen Williams

256 Almighty Sophistocats Stunning Jewel5th Rhona Dickson

160 Wiru Tigerlilly6th Tracey Filicietti

456 Arrunga Femme Fatale7th Jillian Linnan

474 Corandirk Park GF Star Jewel8th Allana Smith

National Grand & Reserve Junior Mare
270 Excellence Academy BG WonderstruckNational Grand Champion Karen Williams

227 Ravensbrooke Spectacular Gypsy RoseNational Reserve Grand Champion Ashley Metcalf

219 Mare ‐ Three Years Old ‐ 32" & under
517 Yarreh Lane Raise Your GlassNational Champion Peter & Natasha Murray

220 Mare ‐ Three Years Old ‐ over 32" to 34.5"
377 Sapphire Park Sculptures Rain CloudNational Champion Nicole Kelly

405 Caritas CaitlynNational Reserve Champion Liana Wynne

221 Mare ‐ Four Years to Eight Years ‐ 30" & under
540 Almighty SC Twilight RoseNational Champion Pamela Roche

153 Centaur Shake Ya Bon BonNational Reserve Champion Julie‐Anne & Stephen Dwyer
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222 Mare ‐ Four Years to Eight Years ‐ over 30" to 32"
527 Gold Circle Koori GirlNational Champion Peter Barcham

223 Mare ‐ Four Years To Eight Years ‐ over 32" to 34.5"
226 Ravensbrooke Truly SpectacularNational Champion Ashley Metcalf

341 Weebelong HunnymoonNational Reserve Champion Dulcie Irwin

224 Mare ‐ Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme Veteran)
No Entries

225 Broodmare to Eight Years
471 Maple Leaf DP Sheer EleganceNational Champion Ness Tracey

226 Broodmare ‐ Veteran Over Eight Years (elig. Supreme Veteran)
No Entries

National Grand & Reserve Senior Mare
377 Sapphire Park Sculptures Rain CloudNational Grand Champion Nicole Kelly

226 Ravensbrooke Truly SpectacularNational Reserve Grand Champion Ashley Metcalf

227 Colt ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ 26" & under
469 Maple Leaf Destinys CustomizedNational Champion Ness Tracey

228 Colt ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ over 26" to 28"
516 Almighty Undisputed Moment Dot ComNational Champion Sharon Crawford

355 Kenlee Park Amir's Free WillieNational Reserve Champion Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

525 Jackafella MC Ima Mischief3rd Susan Norman

229 Colt ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ over 28" to 30"
509 Carousel Park Son of Heart ThrobNational Champion Priscilla & Kyle Maher

National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Colt
516 Almighty Undisputed Moment Dot ComNational Grand Champion Sharon Crawford

469 Maple Leaf Destinys CustomizedNational Reserve Grand Champion Ness Tracey

230 Colt ‐ Yearling ‐ 30" & under
No Entries

231 Colt ‐ Yearling ‐ over 30" to 32"
310 Alqueria Viva La VidaNational Champion Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias

512 Almighty Silver Commotion Dot ComNational Reserve Champion Sharon Crawford

366 Sapphire Park Ain't I Hot3rd Nicole Kelly

534 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac4th Sharon Crawford

288 Mirrindel Rule Breaker5th Danielle & Dianne Cotton

421 Country Rose Miniatures Beautys Superstar6th Rhonda Dobbin

394 Almighty Enchanted Romance N Dreams7th Mikaela Micallef

309 Alqueria Arctic Blast8th Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias

513 Almighty Red Diamond Dot Com9th Sharon Crawford

476 Corandirk Park ZZ Top10th Allana Smith

232 Colt ‐ Two Years Old ‐ 31" & under
No Entries

233 Colt ‐ Two Years Old ‐ over 31" to 33"
129 Revere Lucky LaredoNational Champion Louis & Ashley Geosits

383 Sapphire Park Princes Daddy Long LegsNational Reserve Champion Nicole Kelly

183 Mirrindel Trouble With Rules3rd Hayley Whiting

National Grand & Reserve Junior Stallion
129 Revere Lucky LaredoNational Grand Champion Louis & Ashley Geosits

310 Alqueria Viva La VidaNational Reserve Grand Champion Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias

234 Stallion ‐ Three Years Old ‐ 32" & under
No Entries

235 Stallion ‐ Three Years Old ‐ over 32" to 34.5"
303 Dreamcatchers In the RedNational Champion Doug Farmer

449 Almighty Sophisticats AbraCatdabraNational Reserve Champion Debbie Dowler

236 Stallion ‐ Four Years to Eight Years ‐ 30" & under
184 Summerlea Mr Magic (imp NZ)National Champion Hayley Whiting

448 Little Legends Micro StarNational Reserve Champion Ted & Sandra East
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237 Stallion ‐ Four Years to Eight Years ‐ over 30" to 32"
282 Mirrindel Troubles Exception to The RuleNational Champion Danielle & Dianne Cotton

393 Little Foot VeseriusNational Reserve Champion Sherilee Skott

276 Kerilly Park Sweet Revenge3rd Kirby Drogemuller

238 Stallion ‐ Four Years to Eight Years ‐ over 32" to 34.5"
289 Sapphire Park Sculptures Can't Touch ThisNational Champion Wildflower Miniature Horses & Am

380 Sapphire Park Sculptures Just As HotNational Reserve Champion Nicole Kelly

511 Scott Creek Juste Moment Dot Com (imp USA)3rd Sharon Crawford

211 Forget Me Not Orions Shamelessly Happy4th Christina DeLucchi

232 Cagra Park Sculptures Magnifique5th Tegan Fisher

337 Cosmic Snippets Overexposed6th Meambie Miniatures

528 Astara Rock N Roll Rebel7th Michael Chown

239 Stallion ‐ Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme Veteran)
224 Shangrila SE SpectacularNational Champion Ashley Metcalf

314 Alqueria Bolero's OleNational Reserve Champion Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias

477 Shangrila NR Desperado3rd Joanne Raines

National Grand & Reserve Senior Stallion
289 Sapphire Park Sculptures Can't Touch ThisNational Grand Champion Wildflower Miniature Horses & Am

282 Mirrindel Troubles Exception to The RuleNational Reserve Grand Champion Danielle & Dianne Cotton

Miniature Horse CHAMPION of CHAMPIONS
289 Sapphire Park Sculptures Can't Touch ThisChampion of Champions Wildflower Miniature Horses & Am

Supreme VETERAN Exhibit
224 Shangrila SE SpectacularSupreme Ashley Metcalf

240 "Coat‐O‐Chrome" Best Presented Broken Coloured Horse
424 Crystal Park Extreme To Be TopgunNational Champion Cindy Sutherland

447 Imperial Aussies Lone StarNational Reserve Champion Ted & Sandra East

457 Sapphire Park Lika Tigre3rd Stacey Milligan

451 VIP O'Cisco's Kid4th Diana Hodson & James Lang

361 Cagra Park Double The Magic5th Jo Mackey

213 Toppalian Wind Dancer6th Manchurian Miniatures

259 Kenlee Park Amirs Delta Blue7th Brooke Haebich

337 Cosmic Snippets Overexposed8th Meambie Miniatures

236 Beau Cheval Chantecleer9th Louise Greig

151 Mini Feet Tink‐A‐Bell10th Rebecca Cook

241 "Coat‐O‐Chrome" Broken Coloured Junior Horse
103 Aqua Blue Rockin Around The ClockNational Champion Debra & Stephanie Meyrick

270 Excellence Academy BG WonderstruckNational Reserve Champion Karen Williams

424 Crystal Park Extreme To Be Topgun3rd Cindy Sutherland

516 Almighty Undisputed Moment Dot Com4th Sharon Crawford

310 Alqueria Viva La Vida5th Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias

155 Tiny Toy A Sparkle In The Night6th Julie‐Anne & Stephen Dwyer

214 Manchurian Izabella7th Manchurian Miniatures

338 Meambie Midnight Dancing Fairy8th Meambie Miniatures

355 Kenlee Park Amir's Free Willie9th Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

185 Kamelco Park Touched By Excellence10th Hayley Whiting

242 "Coat‐O‐Chrome" Broken Coloured Senior Horse
184 Summerlea Mr Magic (imp NZ)National Champion Hayley Whiting

447 Imperial Aussies Lone StarNational Reserve Champion Ted & Sandra East

459 Yantaringa Park ST Sumkindastriking3rd Cassandra Morris

219 Southwind Rowdys Remarkable Painted Lady4th Leanne Gross

341 Weebelong Hunnymoon5th Dulcie Irwin

269 JR's Supreme Elegance6th Karen Williams

451 VIP O'Cisco's Kid7th Diana Hodson & James Lang

213 Toppalian Wind Dancer8th Manchurian Miniatures

361 Cagra Park Double The Magic9th Jo Mackey

457 Sapphire Park Lika Tigre10th Stacey Milligan
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243 Solid Coloured Junior Horse
349 Kenlee Park CasablancaNational Champion Sheriden Tyzzer & Micheal Thomps

426 Firefly PaparazziNational Reserve Champion Siannon Brady

428 Reddiston Park Titanium3rd Siannon Brady

348 Kenlee Park Mordakye4th Sheriden Tyzzer & Micheal Thomps

501 Jedarras RM's I'm Xquisite5th Dalene J Nobbs

396 Wildflower Destiny's Tomahawke6th Margaret & Nicole Kullen

352 Kenlee Park Amir's Ray Of Sunshine7th Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

244 Solid Coloured Senior Horse
326 Sapphire Park Sculptures In The RedNational Champion Dennis & Tracey Beggs

473 Wangatar Precious GemNational Reserve Champion Allana Smith

140 JRs Toy Thief3rd Ausma Bird

502 Cranage Keeping Up Appearances4th Dalene J Nobbs

245 Spotted Coloured Junior Horse
313 Alqueria Femme FataleNational Champion Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias

537 Puzzle Pieces Hasta La Vista BabyNational Reserve Champion Pamela Broadbent

500 Gardenia Park Moonlight Shadows3rd Dalene J Nobbs

456 Arrunga Femme Fatale4th Jillian Linnan

252 Ace Troubles Serendipity5th Helen & Rosalie Boyd

114 Koriana Shadow Knight6th Kylie, Viv & Marie Raines

309 Alqueria Arctic Blast7th Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias

246 Spotted Coloured Senior Horse
405 Caritas CaitlynNational Champion Liana Wynne

258 Trimsilla Dustys SurpriseNational Reserve Champion Jeana Mainey

220 Bokara Park RS Just An Illusion3rd Leanne Gross

217 Burncoose Holy Smoke4th Leanne Gross

247 Dilute Coloured Junior Horse
514 Almighty Triple Buckerina Dot ComNational Champion Sharon Crawford

478 Raines Park AmirahNational Reserve Champion Joanne Raines

227 Ravensbrooke Spectacular Gypsy Rose3rd Ashley Metcalf

427 Wild Nomads Snippets Storm Chaser4th Siannon Brady

538 Puzzle Pieces Standard of Excellence5th Pamela Broadbent

248 Dilute Coloured Senior Horse
382 Fairwind Aztecs Promise Me GrandNational Champion Nicole Kelly

130 Kimjara Vanilla IceNational Reserve Champion Lesley Ratcliff

224 Shangrila SE Spectacular3rd Ashley Metcalf

363 Serendipity Shazam Here I Am4th Angela Peake

169 Coomba Silver Strike5th Jan Fraser

249 Silver Coloured Junior Horse
384 Sapphire Park Tuckers FantasyNational Champion Nicole Kelly

336 Loadstar Wizards Sweet TalkerNational Reserve Champion Meambie Miniatures

187 Waya Lailai Topcats Disguise Master3rd Susan Brown

113 Koriana Enchantment4th Kylie, Viv & Marie Raines

207 Raines Park Diamonds R 4eva5th Trista Raines

452 BK Kids Got Class6th Diana Hodson & James Lang

250 Silver Coloured Senior Horse
137 Tiny Toy Lord Of The RingNational Champion Cassie Barclay

232 Cagra Park Sculptures MagnifiqueNational Reserve Champion Tegan Fisher

499 Minya Park Ixion3rd Dalene J Nobbs

351 Kenlee Park Cadillack Jack4th Steve & Melitta Tyzzer
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251 Any Other Coloured Horse
135 F.L. Raise The BarNational Champion Cassie Barclay

320 The Glebe Dixie ChickNational Reserve Champion Serena Barber

413 Mirrindel Charisma3rd Amy Chapman

211 Forget Me Not Orions Shamelessly Happy4th Christina DeLucchi

116 Golden Reins Fancy Star5th Kylie, Viv & Marie Raines

454 Tapika Magic on Demand6th Jillian Linnan

202 Mystical Park Shadow Warrior7th Darrell & Nicola Barnes

203 Mystical Park Shadow Fairy8th Darrell & Nicola Barnes

201 Mystical Park Storm Shadow9th Darrell & Nicola Barnes

175 Balmoral Park Just a Dream10th Rhonda McDonald

Grand Champion & Reserve Coloured Exhibit
313 Alqueria Femme FataleNational Grand Champion Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias

103 Aqua Blue Rockin Around The ClockNational Reserve Grand Champion Debra & Stephanie Meyrick

252 Best Matched Pair (2 Horses)
443 Jenny LeeNational Champion Jenny Lee

231 Tejan He's Just BellissimoNational Reserve Champion Tegan Fisher

253 Get of Sire (2 Horses)
168 SMHCs Freedoms Nicodemus (imp  US)National Champion Amira Park American Shetlands

138 SMHC's Ringmaster (imp USA)National Reserve Champion Cassie Barclay

107 Fantasy Farm X Rated3rd Debra & Stephanie Meyrick

350 Sheriden Tyzzer & Micheal Thompson4th Sheriden Tyzzer & Micheal Thomps

522 Cranage Night of Knights5th Carmen Bajpe

357 Wildflower Destinys Amir6th Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

511 Scott Creek Juste Moment Dot Com (imp USA)7th Sharon Crawford

451 VIP O'Cisco's Kid8th Diana Hodson & James Lang

204 Koriana Shadowfax A'Star9th Darrell & Nicola Barnes

204 Koriana Shadowfax A'Star10th Darrell & Nicola Barnes

254 Produce of Dam (2 Horses)
139 Kildaire Chikita MagicNational Champion Cassie Barclay

106 Monkani EmeraldNational Reserve Champion Debra & Stephanie Meyrick

255 Owners Group of Two
139 Kildaire Chikita MagicNational Champion Cassie Barclay

215 Manchurian MiniaturesNational Reserve Champion Manchurian Miniatures

205 Darrell & Nicola Barnes3rd Darrell & Nicola Barnes

451 VIP O'Cisco's Kid4th Diana Hodson & James Lang

156 Ravensbrooke Oh So Special5th Julie‐Anne & Stephen Dwyer

256 Miniature Horse Junior Lunge‐line
489 Puzzle Pieces Gone And DunnitNational Champion Jessica Duffy

418 Glyndel Park Perfect ImpressionNational Reserve Champion Susan van den Berg

210 Winmallee Secret Affair3rd Tasha Raines

227 Ravensbrooke Spectacular Gypsy Rose4th Ashley Metcalf

257 Miniature Horse Senior Lunge‐line
457 Sapphire Park Lika TigreNational Champion Stacey Milligan

488 Belle Capri Show Lil SisterNational Reserve Champion Jessica Duffy

132 Crystal Park Wind In The Mist3rd Nicola Field

188 Elbar Bronze Echo4th Lacey Toynton

161 Tourmaline Knight Walker5th Tracey Filicietti

502 Cranage Keeping Up Appearances6th Dalene J Nobbs

224 Shangrila SE Spectacular7th Ashley Metcalf

121 Atlanta Rebel Scout8th Spellbound Miniatures

486 Puzzle Pieces Legacys Painted Pride9th Jessica Duffy

405 Caritas Caitlyn10th Liana Wynne

258 Small Horse Junior Lunge‐line
187 Waya Lailai Topcats Disguise MasterNational Champion Susan Brown

163 Beau Cheval's Dark ProphecyNational Reserve Champion Ashlee Van Den Berg

225 Ravensbrooke Spectacular Dreams3rd Ashley Metcalf

194 Shangrila AL Aztec's Design4th Lacey Toynton

396 Wildflower Destiny's Tomahawke5th Margaret & Nicole Kullen
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259 Small Horse Senior Lunge‐line
356 Shangrila BJ Simply AwsomNational Champion Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

497 Circle S Jack DanielsNational Reserve Champion Erin Brady

413 Mirrindel Charisma3rd Amy Chapman

417 Spellbound Perfect Indulgence4th Susan van den Berg

320 The Glebe Dixie Chick5th Serena Barber

373 Silver Star Hollywood Hero6th Nicole Kelly

311 Alqueria Leventi7th Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias

496 Cranage Must Be Destiny8th Erin Brady

212 Forget Me Not Phantoms Shadow9th Christina DeLucchi

414 Spellbound Maxximum Perfection10th Amy Chapman

260 Little Horse Junior Lunge‐line
490 Puzzle Pieces Beam Me UpNational Champion Jessica Duffy

538 Puzzle Pieces Standard of ExcellenceNational Reserve Champion Pamela Broadbent

261 Little Horse Senior Lunge‐line
237 Lowbel Double DudeNational Champion Deborah Lawson

133 Aqua Blue XR Prince CharmingNational Reserve Champion Nicola Field

262 Amateur Miniature Horse Junior Lunge‐line
210 Winmallee Secret AffairNational Champion Tasha Raines

227 Ravensbrooke Spectacular Gypsy RoseNational Reserve Champion Ashley Metcalf

263 Amateur Miniature Horse Senior Lunge‐line
161 Tourmaline Knight WalkerNational Champion Tracey Filicietti

457 Sapphire Park Lika TigreNational Reserve Champion Stacey Milligan

132 Crystal Park Wind In The Mist3rd Nicola Field

405 Caritas Caitlyn4th Liana Wynne

230 Spellbound Flash of Brilliance5th Tegan Fisher

224 Shangrila SE Spectacular6th Ashley Metcalf

536 Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night7th Pamela Broadbent

245 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain8th Owen & Lisa Duce

240 Louise Greg9th Louise Greig

264 Amateur Small Horse Junior Lunge‐line
225 Ravensbrooke Spectacular DreamsNational Champion Ashley Metcalf

396 Wildflower Destiny's TomahawkeNational Reserve Champion Margaret & Nicole Kullen

265 Amateur Small Horse Senior Lunge‐line
414 Spellbound Maxximum PerfectionNational Champion Amy Chapman

413 Mirrindel CharismaNational Reserve Champion Amy Chapman

166 Minya Park Nyx3rd Annette Thomson

212 Forget Me Not Phantoms Shadow4th Christina DeLucchi

108 Silver Star Sultan5th Anette Schneider

311 Alqueria Leventi6th Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias

169 Coomba Silver Strike7th Jan Fraser

151 Mini Feet Tink‐A‐Bell8th Rebecca Cook

266 Amateur Little Horse Junior Lunge‐line
538 Puzzle Pieces Standard of ExcellenceNational Champion Pamela Broadbent

267 Amateur Little Horse Senior Lunge‐line
237 Lowbel Double DudeNational Champion Deborah Lawson

133 Aqua Blue XR Prince CharmingNational Reserve Champion Nicola Field

238 Lowbel Little Arney3rd Deborah Lawson

268 Miniature Horse Fault & Out
480 Weebelong Shine‐On OrionNational Champion Jade Raines

122 Silver Star SombreroNational Reserve Champion Spellbound Miniatures

161 Tourmaline Knight Walker3rd Tracey Filicietti

278 Glenmar Park Mickeys Toy Soldier4th Kirby Drogemuller

209 Kildaire Rockabilly Rebel5th Tasha Raines

188 Elbar Bronze Echo6th Lacey Toynton

457 Sapphire Park Lika Tigre7th Stacey Milligan

100 Elbar Sculptured With Pride8th Damien Gow & Leanne Williams



2015 IMHR National Show
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269 Small Horse Fault & Out
373 Silver Star Hollywood HeroNational Champion Nicole Kelly

403 Castrawes Paleface OrionNational Reserve Champion Rob & Rhonda Barnes

356 Shangrila BJ Simply Awsom3rd Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

496 Cranage Must Be Destiny4th Erin Brady

413 Mirrindel Charisma5th Amy Chapman

299 Silver Oak TM Rock DJ6th Kaitlin Cornwell

320 The Glebe Dixie Chick7th Serena Barber

499 Minya Park Ixion8th Dalene J Nobbs

108 Silver Star Sultan9th Anette Schneider

497 Circle S Jack Daniels10th Erin Brady

270 Little Horse Fault & Out
No Entries

271 Miniature Horse Junior Liberty
156 Ravensbrooke Oh So SpecialNational Champion Julie‐Anne & Stephen Dwyer

456 Arrunga Femme FataleNational Reserve Champion Jillian Linnan

210 Winmallee Secret Affair3rd Tasha Raines

267 Silkwood LW All Intimidation4th Karen Williams

428 Reddiston Park Titanium5th Siannon Brady

338 Meambie Midnight Dancing Fairy6th Meambie Miniatures

272 Miniature Horse Senior Liberty
211 Forget Me Not Orions Shamelessly HappyNational Champion Christina DeLucchi

236 Beau Cheval ChantecleerNational Reserve Champion Louise Greig

209 Kildaire Rockabilly Rebel3rd Tasha Raines

405 Caritas Caitlyn4th Liana Wynne

154 Tiny Toy NC Lady Divine5th Julie‐Anne & Stephen Dwyer

230 Spellbound Flash of Brilliance6th Tegan Fisher

341 Weebelong Hunnymoon7th Dulcie Irwin

335 West End DQ Key‐Oh‐Tea8th Meambie Miniatures

245 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain9th Owen & Lisa Duce

226 Ravensbrooke Truly Spectacular10th Ashley Metcalf
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